Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  2000 1-173
SELF-TAPPING THREADED INSERTS # 9168
Hardened Steel - Zinc Plated
# 9168 HS   Hole Series - Short
INSERT HOLE
SCREW THREAD LENGTH AVAILABILITY DIA. DEPTH

Castings: .30 x Hole Dia. .50 x Hole Dia. 3.  Insert Bolt
4.  Screw Assembly into Hole
How to Order
Item #: 9168 HL
Size: 6 x 1
Quantity: 100
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
*Please note: Inserts made of Brass or Stainless Steel available - Please inquire.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1F: Nuts